Power Supply, Switching Power, AC Adaptor manufacturer-UNIFIVE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
UE(X)370 70W Series For Portable Switching AC/DC Adaptor
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT
UEX370-12
AC100V-240V
(50/60Hz)
12V 6.0A
UEX370-15 15V 4.6A
UEX370-16 16.5V 4.2A
UEX370-18 18V 4.0A
UEX370-19 19V 3.8A
UEX370-20 20V 3.6A
UEX370-24 24V 3.0A
DIMENSION: L*W*H: 141*60*32.4
*** UEA : IEC320 C8 / 2PIN
*** UEB : IEC320 C6 / 3PIN
*** UEC : IEC320 C14 / 3PIN